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dchia@solarcity.com (dchia@solarcity.com); Rachel@largescalesolar.org 
(Rachel@largescalesolar.org); Kito, Michele (michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jleesq@yahoo.com (jleesq@yahoo.com); Levin, Robert (robert.levin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
allenmcw@comcast.net (allenmcw@comcast.net); sbirmingham@seia.org 
(sbirmingham@seia.org); Mutialu, Raj an (rajan.mutialu@cpuc.ca.gov); Khoury, 
Dexter (dexter.khoury@cpuc.ca.gov); St. Marie, Stephen 
(Stephen.St.Marie@cpuc.ca.gov); cpuc@libertyutilities.com 
(cpuc@libertyutilities.com); kerry.hattevik@nee.com (kerry.hattevik@nee.com); 
Benjamin, Robert (robert.benjamin@cpuc.ca.gov); Torres, Elise 
(elise.torres@cpuc.ca.gov); Pollock, Stewart (Intern) 
(Stewart.Pollock@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: R1206013 PHC teleconference line

All:

There is a conference line available for today’s prehearing conference. The conference line 
will provide an opportunity to listen in on the hearing, but any party planning to participate 
should attend in person. If you are unable to attend in person, but may need to participate via 
phone, please let me know via email in advance of the hearing.

USA Toll Free Number: 877-347-9604

Participant PASSCODE: 771069

Jeanne M. McKinney

Administrative Law Judge

California Public Utilities Commission

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94102-1723

imo@cpuc.ca.gov

(415) 703-2550

ALJ Division Vision:
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Just, reasoned, efficient, and innovative resolution of matters in a manner that ensures due 
process and transparency, and respects the dignity of all participants.
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